Sep-1-2021 Rev. 1 1
SFP28 CWDM 10Km I-temp
GSS-Cxx250-LRT
Features
 Hot-pluggable SFP28 form factor
 Supports CPRI wireless data rate
 Cooled EML transmitter and APD receiver
 Suitable for use in 20nm channel spacing CWDM systems

Use of controls or adjustment or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in
hazardous radiation exposure.
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GSS-C47250-LRT 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1471nm,Gray
GSS-C49250-LRT 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1491nm, Violet
GSS-C51250-LRT 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1511nm,Blue
GSS-C53250-LRT 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1531nm,Green
GSS-C55250-LRT 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1551nm, Yellow
GSS-C57250-LRT 25Gbps 10km CWDM SFP28,-40~+85ºC,1571nm,Orange
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be
specifically confirmed in writing by GIGALIGHT before they become applicable to any particular order or
contract. In accordance with the GIGALIGHT policy of continuous improvement specifications may change